Placing a SnowSport plow order requires 4 separate part numbers on the order.  The price of the blade includes the 4 part
numbers.  Follow the steps below to select and enter the part numbers for your order.
STEP 1 Choose 1 blade length from list below and enter its part number on the order
Pkg. Approx.
Part # Blade Packages Pkg.
Weight
40040 SnowSport HD Blade 96" Long x 18" Tall 127 lbs.
40000 SnowSport HD Blade 84" Long x 18" Tall 105 lbs.

Pkg. Dimensions
20.5" x 10" x 9"
HOW TO ORDER A SNOWSPORT HD UTILITY PLOW:
ACI SnowSport Plow Dealer Guide
Pkg. Dimensions
32" x 24' x 4.5"
97.5" x 14" x 7"
89" x 14" x 7"
1996-98 Bravada 4 DR 4WD & 2WD with Tow Hooks
2002-09
Trail Blazer/Envoy and 02-08 Buick Rainier (minor fascia
trimming)
40104  57 lbs.
2004-12 Colorado/Canyon 4WD (Except 2010-12 Z71 w/front stablizer bar) 40105  39 lbs.
2010-12 Colorado/Canyon 4WD Z71 with front stablizer bar 40111 42 lbs.
  DODGE
2009-12 Dodge Ram 1500 4WD  (except mega cab) 40148 50 lbs.
2010-12 Dodge Ram 2500 4WD (minor fascia trim) 40150 45 lbs.
2010-12 Dodge Ram 3500 (fascia trimming may be required) 40151 40 lbs.
2003-09 Dodge 2500, 3500 4WD, 2WD and 1500,2500,3500 Mega Cab 40140  41 lbs.
2008-11 Dakota and (08-09 Mitsubishi Raider 4WD) 40149 62 lbs.
2005-07 Dakota 4WD 40147 58 lbs.
2002-08 Dodge 1500 Series 2 & 4WD (Except 1500 Mega Cab)(drilling 06 &
newer)
40141  43 lbs.
Adapter Kit To Convert 40141 To Fit Sport Package 40001  7 lbs.
2002-05 Dodge 1500 Series 4WD Sport Package 40142  50 lbs.
1994-01 Dodge Full Size All Including 2002-2500-3500 Series 40143  44 lbs.
2000-03 Durango 4WD & 2000-2004 Dakota 4WD 40144  45 lbs.
1997-99 Durango & Dakota 4WD 40145  46 lbs.
  FORD/LINCOLN
2009-12 Ford F150 4WD -(minor fascia trim)  except EcoBoost 40134 46 lbs.
2007-12 Ford Expedition 4WD
2007-12 Lincoln Navigator 4WD
2011-12 Ford F150  4WD EcoBoost only 40136 30 lbs.
2011-12 Ford Super Duty 250 & 350 4WD (minor fascia trimming) 40135 59 lbs.
2008-10 Ford Super Duty 250-350-450 (not cab & chassis) 40131 36 lbs.
2008-09
Ford Super Duty 350,450,550 Cab & Chassis with 34" Frame O.D.
2006-08 Lincoln Mark LT Pickup 40120  35 lbs.
2004-08 F-150 New Body 4WD (not heritage) includes Super Crew's
(Lower trimming on fascia required on some models)
2003-06 Ford Expedition
2005-10 Escape, Mercury Mariner, Mazda Tribute 40132 50 lbs.
2001-03 Ford Super Duty 250-550 (except some early model 2001) and 04 40121  52 lbs.
With Build Dates Up To 11-30-03
1999-00 Ford Super Duty 250-550 and some early model 2001 40122  52 lbs.
2001-03 Ford F150 SuperCrew (includes 04 Heritage) 40123  39 lbs.
1999-03 Ford F150 & 04 Heritage F150 (4WD) w/ Factory Tow Hooks
1999-02 Expedition (4WD) with Factory Tow Hooks
1997-98 Ford F150 LD (4WD) Minor skid plate trimming
1998 Ford F250 LD (4WD)
1997-98 Ford Expedition (4WD)
1992-96 Ford F150 2WD & 4WD Gas with Stabilizer 40124  42 lbs.
1992-11 Ford Ranger & Mazda (except w/ front cross member or Canadian
2WD) Fascia Cutting Required
40125  41 lbs.
1999-01 Explorer (Except 2 DR Sport) 40127  29 lbs.
1999-01 Mountaineer
2002-04 Explorer & Mountaineer (New Body 4 DR) (some drilling) 40129  39 lbs.
2007-10 Explorer SUV, Explorer Sport Trac & Mercury Mountaineer 40133 42 lbs.
  JEEP
2007-12 Wrangler & Wrangler Unlimited JK 40164 26 lbs.
1984-01 Cherokee/Wagoneer (Compact w/o Skid Plate) 40160  35 lbs.
1993-98 Grand Cherokee 40161  36 lbs.
1997-06 Wrangler  TJ (With Factory Bumper) Round Headlights 40162  44 lbs.